
2021 Summer Housing Program Schedule 
 

Description  Check-in 
Date 

Checkout 
Date 

Suite count Beds 

WY Girls State Conference  Sat, Jun 5 
 

Sat, Jun 12 10 full - 00’s, 40’s, 50’s & 80’s 7 beds being 
used 

WY Girls State Conference  Sun, Jun 6 Sat., Jun 12 29 Suites (39 total) 97 being used 

WYDOT Employee Inservice Training  Sun, Jun 6 Fri, Jun 11 5 Suites 16 

LCCC Clay Watercolor Workshop Sun, Jun 6 or Mon, Jun 7 Fri, Jun 11 2 Suites 5 

LCCC High School Volleyball Camp  Sun., Jun 13  Wed., Jun 16 1 Suite 1 

WYDOT Employee Inservice Training  Sun, Jun 13 Fri, Jun 18 3.5 Suites 15 

Weld Works  Sun., Jun 20 Tues., Jun 22 11 Suites 11 

AG Fitting Clinic  
 

Sun., Jun 27 Tues., Jun 29 7 Suites 13 

Cheyenne FFA Officer Team Retreat    
 

Thurs July 15 Fri Jul 16 5 Suites 9 

CFD Vendor Workshop  Mon., Jul 19 – Thur., Jul 
22 

Sun., Aug 1 & 
Mon., Aug 2 

67 Suites 275 
 

USS Wyoming Reunion  Thur., Jul 22 Mon., Jul 26 100 Suites 200 
Holly Frontier, Toby Grapes, Manager Human 
Resources  

Wed., Jul 21 Sun., Aug 1 53 Suites 106 

Ian McConnaughey, US Navy Band  Sat., Jul 24 Sat., Jul 31 or Aug 
1 

20 Suites 38 

Sarah Hendrix, The Cowboy Channel crew          Wed., Jul 21 Tentative Mon., Aug 2 10 Suites 20 

CFD Fri Jul 23 Sun Aug 1 3 Suites 6 

 


